ROLL

1007002489
1006502027
1006500403
1006501190
1004516520
1007000725
1004510941
1004009427
1006501029
1004017060
1002000067
1004011961
1004002482
1006000394
1006501442
1006000555
1006501337
1004511806
1004018946
1601018287
1004520200
1004007493
1004006407
1004011048
1006501519
1006000770
1006501490
1004000592
1004519165
1006502510
1004010070
1006000909
1006500605
1004016084
1004512931
1004006112
1004008474
1004009525
1004004317
1004010627
1004001188

NAME

ZAAHIR AHMAD KHAN
ZABAIR AHMED
ZABAIR HUSSAIN
ZABAR HUSSAIN
ZABEER AHMED
ZABEER AHMED KATOCH
ZABEER HUSSAIN
ZABIR ABASS
ZABIR ABASS
ZABIR AHAMED
ZABIR AHMAD HARAY
ZABIR AHMED
ZABIR AHMED
ZABIR AHMED
ZABIR AHMED KHAN
ZABIR HUSSAIN
ZABIR HUSSAIN
ZAFAR AHMED
ZAFAR HUSSAIN
ZAFAR IMAM
ZAFAR IQBAL
ZAFAR IQBAL
ZAFAR IQBAL
ZAFAR IQBAL
ZAFAR IQBAL
ZAFAR IQBAL
ZAFAR IQBAL
ZAFEER AHMED
ZAFEER IQBAL
ZAFEER IQBAL
ZAFER IQBAL
ZAFER IQBAL
ZAFER IQBAL
ZAFFAR BASHIR
ZAFFAR HUSSAIN
ZAFFAR IQBAL
ZAFFAR IQBAL
ZAFFAR IQBAL
ZAFFAR IQBAL
ZAFFAR IQBAL
ZAFFAR IQBAL

FATHER

MOHD YOUQOOB KHAN
MOHD SHARIEF
NAZIR HUSSAIN
MOHD LATIF
ABDUL AZIZ
ROSHAN DIN KATOCH
LAL HUSSAIN
MANIR HUSSAIN
ABDUL MAIJID
MOHD TAI

AB KHALIQ HARAY
ABDUL AZIZ
MOHD HANIEF
LAL DIN

MUNSHI KHAN
MOHD NAZIR
MOHD ZAMAN
FARMAN ALI
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MD SALAMUDDIN ANSARI
MOHD DIN

MOHD IQBAL
MOHD SALEEM
ABDUL RASHID
MOHD YOUSAF
FATEH MOHD
MOHD HUSSAIN
MOHD SADIQ
NAZIR BEGUM
MAKHAN DIN
MOHD KAKA
MOHD SHAFI
SHABIR AHMED
MOHD BASHIR
MANIR HUSSAIN
MOHD ASHRAF
AKBAR HUSSAIN
MAKHANA

MOHD ASHRAF
FAZAL HUSSAIN
MOHD ASHRAF

MOTHER
SAFEENA BEGUM

KHURSHEED BEGUM

MANSHA BEGUM
JAAN BEUGM
BEGUM JOHN
FATMA BEGUM
AZMAT BI
JAMILA BVEGUM
KANEEZ FATIMA
NAGINA
ZAREEFA BEGUM
BARKET BI

RAZIA BI
RASHAM BI
SAKEENA BEGUM
GUUAN BEGUM
RAKHMAT JDHN
SAID BIR
RASHEEDA BI
MADINA KHATUN
ASHA BEGAM
BASHIRA BEGUM
RAZIA BI

JOHN BEGUM
AMINA BI

RAQIA BI
MAQBOOL BEGUM
JANAT BI

SAKINA BEGUM
MANSHA BII
SHAFIQE BI
AMINA KHATOON
SAKINA BEGUM
SAKINA BEGUM
RUBINA DE
SONA BI

MAIDA BI
RASHIDA BI
KANIZA BI
RASHAM BI
SITARA BI

DOB

01-11-1991
04-03-1989
28-03-1991
05-05-1994
04-01-1989
01-11-1988
02-02-1991
02-03-1991
06-03-1994
02-01-1990
01-01-1993
01-02-1992
06-02-1994
22-03-1991
02-01-1994
01-01-1990
01-01-1989
09-10-1989
01-04-1992
02-02-1990
03-07-1986
01-05-1990
02-10-1993
17-06-1991
02-06-1991
12-02-1988
01-03-1993
24-03-1985
09-07-1994
01-01-1995
25-04-1988
01-01-1994
03-08-1988
07-08-1993
16-04-1994
03-02-1993
05-01-1993
15-03-1991
02-08-1991
28-12-1991
01-01-1993

GENDER CAT1

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

OBC
ST
ST
UR
ST
UR
ST
UR
UR
ST
OBC
ST
UR
ST
UR
ST
SC
UR
ST
OBC
ST
ST
ST
UR
OBC
ST
ST
ST
ST
UR
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
UR
ST
UR



1006000299
1006000822
1006501013
1001000741
1004000956
1004503093
1004010165
1004514457
1004010778
1006501824
1006500037
1006501677
1004010026
1004500532
1006502080
1004003400
1004500424
1002000594
1601513373
1004014811
1004000612
1004000355
1006000240
1004016078
1006000179
1601032580
1004006618
1004006781
1001000543
1007000823
1001001341
1001001329
1001000309
1004001579
1601504659
1007003356
1001000511
1001001822
1004502485
1006500207
1001001219
1004006284

ZAFFAR IQBAL
ZAFFAR IQBAL
ZAFFAR IQBAL
ZAFFAR IQBAL MOHAND
ZAFFER 1QBAL
ZAFFER HUSSAIN
ZAFFER IQBAL
ZAFFER IQBAL
ZAFFER IQBAL
ZAFFER IQBAL
ZAFFER IQBAL
ZAFFER IQBAL
ZAHARAT HUSSAIN
ZAHEER ABASS
ZAHEER ABASS
ZAHEER ABBAS
ZAHEER AHMAD
ZAHEER AHMAD SHEIKH
ZAHEER AHMED
ZAHEER AHMED
ZAHEER AHMED
ZAHEER AHMED
ZAHEER AHMED
ZAHEER IQBAL
ZAHEER IQBAL
ZAHEER KHAN
ZAHEER KHAN
ZAHIAD MANHAS
ZAHID ABDULLAH BABA
ZAHID AHMAD BHAT
ZAHID AHMAD GANIE
ZAHID AHMAD ITOO
ZAHID AHMAD PADDER
ZAHID AHMED

ZAHID ALI

ZAHID AMIN BHAT
ZAHID BASHIR

ZAHID BASHIR

ZAHID BASHIR

ZAHID IQBAL

ZAHID IQBAL

ZAHID KHAN

MOHD RAZAQ

MOHD AZAM

NAZIR HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAHIM MOHAND
SHER MOHD

ABDUL REHMAN

MOHD SHAFIEF
GHULAM HUSSAIN
BARKAT HUSSAIN

DIL MIR

MOHD SADEEQ

MOHD YAQOOB

MOHD HUSSAIN

MOHD RAFIQ

ABDUL AZIZ

MANZOOR HUSSAIN SHAH
MIR HUSSAIN

NAZIR AHMED SHEIKH
ABDUL REHMAN

ABDUL REHMAN

MOHD MUNSHI

ABDUL AZIZ

MOHD FAROOQ

FAIZ MOHD

MOHD ASIAM

ALISHER

MOHD ISHAQ KHAN
ALAM DIN

MOHD ABDULLAH BABA
BASHIR AHMAD BHAT
MOHD YOUSUF GANIE
MOHD RAFIQ ITOO
BASHIR AHMAD PADDER
MOHD FAZAL

RASEED ALI

MOHD AMIN BHAT
BASHIR AHMAD BHAT
BASHIR AHMAD MALIK
BASHIR AHMAD GANIE
TALIB HUSSAIN

MOHD IQBAL DAR
MOHAMMED AFRIEM KHAN

MARRAYAM BI
SAFEEDA BI

NOOR JAN

MOGLI BANO
SHAMIM AKHTER
RAFIQA BEGAM
SAIF NOOR

BAGO BEGUM
NASREEN AKHTER
LAL BI

ANWAR BEGUM
SARWER BEGUM
HANFIA BI
MANZOOR BEGUM
NASEEM BEGUM
KUBRA FATIMA
RAFIA BI
NASEEMA BEGUM
KANEEZ BEGUM
RAZIA BEGUM
SAKINE BI
MAKHTOOMA BI
AKTHER JHON
WAZIRA BI
JAMILA BI
JAITAMAN
ZATOON BEGUM
RASHIDA BEGUM
HAFEEZA BEGUM
SHAKEELA AKHTER
SHAMIMA BEGUM
AKHTAR BANOO
SHAMEEMA BANOO
RASHIDA BEGUM
NAZEERA
SHAKEELA BANOO
ZAINA BANOO
HALEEMA BANOO
NASEEMA AKHTER
JAMSHID BEGUM
SARVA BEGUM
MAHFOOZ AKHTER

01-04-1994
01-03-1991
02-01-1990
05-02-1992
11-03-1992
02-12-1992
10-07-1987
03-04-1987
03-02-1993
01-01-1993
02-07-1993
07-01-1993
07-08-1991
12-05-1988
04-05-1990
15-04-1994
24-02-1989
27-07-1991
05-03-1990
02-03-1989
04-03-1990
20-03-1990
01-08-1991
02-02-1993
15-04-1990
13-07-1992
06-06-1994
10-07-1989
12-02-1995
08-01-1991
01-06-1991
03-02-1994
25-03-1992
04-04-1994
23-01-1992
10-08-1992
01-03-1987
01-02-1990
25-07-1994
02-05-1990
10-10-1993
10-05-1994

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

ST
OBC
ST
UR
ST
OBC
ST
ST
UR
ST
ST
UR
ST
ST
SC
UR
ST
UR
ST
ST
SC
ST
UR
ST
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
SC
ST
UR
UR



1006500783
1001000633
1006500603
1007003553
1001001791
1001000338
1001002558
1004023158
1006000517
1006501110
1004004413
1006500048
1004001787
1006501208
1004000415
1006502508
1004513069
1006000605
1007500432
1007500125
1001001757
1002000024
1007003683
1007501296
1007001777
1007003182
1007001785
1001002373
1001001944
1001001103
1001002688
1002000222
1001001466
1007500400
1001000418
1007002504
1007001397
1007001162
1007001156
1001000472
1007003415
1007001867

ZAHID KHAN

ZAHID MANZOOR WANI
ZAHID MEHMOOD

ZAHID MOHI UDDIN THOKER
ZAHID MOHIUDDIN BHAT
ZAHID RAFIQ

ZAHID REHMAN RATHER
ZAHIR ABAS

ZAHIR ABASS

ZAHIR ABBAS

ZAHIR ABBASS

ZAHIR AHMED

ZAHIR IQBAL

ZAHIR IQBAL

ZAHIR KHAN

ZAHMOOD AHMED
ZAHOOR AHAMD
ZAHOOR ABAS

ZAHOOR AHAMD SHEKH
ZAHOOR AHAMD THOKER
ZAHOOR AHMAD BAHT
ZAHOOR AHMAD BANDAY
ZAHOOR AHMAD BHAT
ZAHOOR AHMAD BHAT
ZAHOOR AHMAD BHAT
ZAHOOR AHMAD CHOPAN
ZAHOOR AHMAD CHOPAN
ZAHOOR AHMAD DAR
ZAHOOR AHMAD DAR
ZAHOOR AHMAD GANAIE
ZAHOOR AHMAD GANIE
ZAHOOR AHMAD HAJAM
ZAHOOR AHMAD ITOO
ZAHOOR AHMAD KHAN
ZAHOOR AHMAD KHANDAY
ZAHOOR AHMAD KUCHAY
ZAHOOR AHMAD KUMAR
ZAHOOR AHMAD LONE
ZAHOOR AHMAD LONE
ZAHOOR AHMAD MIR
ZAHOOR AHMAD MIR
ZAHOOR AHMAD MIR

FAIZ MOHD.

MANZOOR AHMAD WAHI
WAJAHAT HUSSAIN

GH MOHI UD DIN THOKER
GULAM MOHIUDDIN BHAT
MOHD RAFIQ MIR

AB REHMAN RATHER
MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
MOHD KAARIEJ

MOHD MAQSOOD

FATEH MOHD

MOHD ASLAM

MOHD BASHIR

YAR MOHS

SAGIR KHAN

GUL SAID

ABDUL RASHID

ANAYAT ULLAH

MOHD ABDUL SHEIKH
MAJEED THOKER

GH HASSAN BAHT
ABDUL RASHID BANDAY
MOHAMMAD SULTAN BHAT
ABDUL RAHMAN BHAT
AB RASHID BHAT

SONA ULLAH CHOPAN
MOHD JAMAL CHOPAN
SONAUALLAH DAR
HABIABULLAH DAR
GULZAR AHMAD GANAIE
GH AHMAD GANIE

AB RASHID HAHAM

AB REHMAN ITOO
MANJEED KHAN

NAZIR AHMAD KHANDAY
MOHD YOUSUF KUCHAY
AB AHAD KUMAR

AB GAFFAR LONE

GH HASSAN LONE

AB GANI MIR

WALI MOHD MIR

BASHIR AHMAD MIR

KRASHAN BEGUM
MAHMOODA AKHTER
ARSHAN BEGUM
KULSOOMA
SHAMEEMA BANOO
SHAMSHADA BANOO
AISHA

NAJMA BI
TASLEEM BI

ALFAZ BEGUM
RAFIZA BI

PATMA BL

BARKIT JHON
MAQBOOL BEGUM
SHAMIM AKHTER
RASHIDA BI
ASHYA KHATOON
NAZAM BEGUM
FARHIMA AKTER
FAREMAH BANOO
MUBEENA BANOO
POSHA BEGUM
JANA BEGAUM
FATIMA BANO
ZAMROODA BANO
HAJRA BANOO
SHRIF BAGUM
RAFIQA
SHAHMALA BANO
SHAKEELA BANO
SAJA BEGUM
RASHIM JAN
RAFIQA AKHTER
HAJA BANO

SARA BANOO
NABLA

SUNDRI BEGUM
FARIDA BEGUM
RAJA BAGUM
SAIDA BEGUM
SHAH BEGUM
SAJA

12-12-1992
06-11-1994
08-06-1993
08-12-1992
01-03-1993
20-02-1991
15-10-1990
03-04-1992
05-01-1993
10-01-1994
19-04-1994
04-02-1989
09-03-1994
07-04-1994
07-03-1993
27-03-1993
15-06-1994
11-04-1988
03-03-1989
28-02-1990
10-02-1992
10-03-1991
01-02-1995
01-01-1987
09-03-1990
05-02-1991
03-05-1990
21-03-1990
24-02-1991
05-03-1990
06-11-1988
01-01-1990
11-10-1988
02-03-1989
01-10-1990
01-03-1990
30-12-1989
01-03-1990
04-01-1986
07-10-1991
25-04-1989
12-01-1990

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
UR
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR



1001001966
1007000753
1001000055
1007002856
1001002241
1001000038
1007003192
1007001559
1001000115
1007002584
1007000985
1004015122
1004007449
1004004220
1004011493
1004510949
1007002795
1004014226
1006500405
1007002873
1009000077
1004013936
1007000273
1007002172
1004500438
1004500439
1004503369
1601506637
1009000462
1402047880
1004520730
1004007970
1004512921
1004508041
1004502471
1004007473
1004008086
1004510598
1006500679
1005000130
1006502145
1006000237

ZAHOOR AHMAD MIR

ZAHOOR AHMAD MOHANDA

ZAHOOR AHMAD NAIK

ZAHOOR AHMAD RATHER

ZAHOOR AHMAD RESHI
ZAHOOR AHMAD SHAH

ZAHOOR AHMAD SHAKHSHAZ
ZAHOOR AHMAD SHEIKH

ZAHOOR AHMAD WANI
ZAHOOR AHMAD WANI
ZAHOOR AHMAD WANI
ZAHOOR AHMED
ZAHOOR AHMED
ZAHOOR UL NAZIR
ZAID IQBAL

ZAID NAKASH

ZAINUL AABIDIN NAJAR

ZAKAR HUSSAIN
ZAKAR HUSSAIN
ZAKER ASHRAF

ZAKER HUSSAIN
ZAKER HUSSAIN
ZAKER HUSSAIN

ZAKIR AHMAD GANIAIE

ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR ALI

ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN

MOHD AKRAM MIR

MOHD YOUSUF MOHANDA

GH NABI NAIK

AB SALAM RATHER
MOHD RAMZAN RESHI
BASHIR AHMAD SHAH
GH HASSAN SHAKHSAZ
GH AHMAD SHEIKH
GH MOHD WANI

AB RASHID WANI

AB RASHID WANI
MOHD SHABIR

MOHD ASLAM

NAZIR HUSSAIN
MOHD RASHID

MOHD KHALIL

AB AZIZ NAJAR

LAL HUSSAIN

MOHD IQBAL

MOHD ASHRAF DAING
GHILAM QADIR LONE
MOHD TOFAL

GH MOHD HAJAM
MOHD AMIN GANAIE
MUSSA

DALMIR AHMAD
SHER MOHD

HUSSAIN AFZAL
GHULAM HASSAN
HAZOOR ALl

NAZIR AHMED
DALMIR HUSSAIN
MOHD NAZIR

BILLU

ABDUL KARIM

MOHD BASHIR
SHARIEF MOHAMMED
BASHIR AHMED
WAZIR HUSSAIN
MOHD IBRAHIM
MOHD ZAMAN

SADIQ HUSSAIN

AMINA BANOO
SAKEENA BANO
HANAFA BANOO
MISRA

HALEEMA BEGUM
FAHMEEDA BANOO
RAJA BANOO
AISHA BEGUM
ZARIFA BANO
SHAMEEMA BEGUM
SAJA BEGUM
MUMTAZ AKHTER
WAZIRA BI
RASHIDA BI
GULSHAN BI
RAZIA BEGUM
KHATEEJA

MANO BIBI
ZARINA BEGUM
SAKEENA BEGUM
SAJA BEGUM
SUREYA BEGHUM
FATIMA BANOO
MABEENA
MERYUM BEGAM
AMINA BEGAM
SALEEMA BIBI
MUKTHAR BI
NASEEMA BEGUM
BANO

KHURSHED BIJRI
CHAGO BIBI
ZANIBG BIBI
ALAM BI

HATANA BUGAM
JOHN BEGUM
NEMA BEGUM
ZOHRA BEGUM
ASHA BEGUM
MARYAM BEE
BEGUM JAAN
RASHIDA KOSER

01-01-1993
18-10-1993
15-11-1989
22-03-1990
03-02-1993
05-07-1991
06-03-1992
04-02-1991
06-08-1991
07-03-1992
02-02-1986
10-01-1991
01-04-1990
01-04-1991
13-02-1988
23-03-1991
15-10-1991
05-03-1992
03-04-1988
11-11-1988
04-06-1991
24-04-1992
01-12-1992
15-07-1992
06-03-1991
26-06-1991
10-04-1990
11-08-1989
01-03-1994
10-06-1989
20-03-1994
27-10-1989
01-06-1987
02-10-1989
06-10-1993
08-03-1991
03-02-1991
10-06-1988
28-05-1988
29-08-1993
01-03-1991
18-02-1993

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
OBC
ST
UR
UR
ST
UR
OBC
ST
ST
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
ST
ST
ST
UR
OBC
ST
ST
UR
ST
ST
ST
UR
ST
ST
ST
ST
UR



1006501647
1006501377
1007003404
1001001992
1007001383
1007002440
1007500107
1004519530
1004000927
1002000403
1002000329
1007003619
1002000447
1006500080
1004000406
1006502355
1004007236
1006502352
1004007443
1601047275
1007500750
1004014752
1009000070
1006000977
1006001210
1006000627
1006000247
1006502234
1004006054
1007002803
1004009454
1004017699
1402024333
1001002651
1007003264
1001002573
1001001751
1004003869
1004002675
1004016554
1004515022
1004000052

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

ZAKIR HUSSAIN

ZAKIR HUSSAIN KHAN
ZAKIR HUSSAIN LONE
ZAKIR HUSSAIN LONE
ZAKIR HUSSAIN MIR
ZAKIR HUSSAIN NAIKOO
ZAKIR HUSSIAIN
ZAMEER AHMED
ZAMIR AHMAD

ZAMIR AHMAD CHEECHI
ZAMIR AHMAD HAJAM
ZAMIR AHMED MALIK
ZAMOORD HUSSAIN
ZAMURAD HUSSAIN
ZAMURAD KHAN
ZAMURAT HUSSAIN
ZANAID IQBAL
ZARAFAT IRSHAD KHAN
ZARINA

ZAWAKIB AMIN
ZAYAFET ALl

ZAYARAT HUSSAIN
ZEENAT PAVEEN
ZEENAT ZAHOOR
ZEESHAN HAIDER
ZEYAUL HAQ

ZIA ULHAQ

ZIMSHAD KUMAR
ZOLUFKAR AHMAD WANI
ZOONI KUMAR
ZORAWAR SINGH
ZORAWAR SINGH
ZUBAIR AHMAD BHAT
ZUBAIR AHMAD MIR
ZUBAIR AHMAD SHAH
ZUBAIR AHMAD WANI
ZUBAIR HUSSAIN
ZUBEER AHMED
ZUHEED ABASS

ZULAF DAR

ZULAFQAR AHMED

NAZIR HUSSAIN
GHULAM MOHD
BASHEER AHMAD KHAN
GH MOHI UD DIN LONE
WALI MOHD LONE

GH MOHI U DIN MIR

GHULLAM MOHMAD NAIKOO

MOHD SHARIFF
GHULAM AHMED
BASHIR AHMED
BASHIR AHMAD CHEECHI
GHULAM RASOOL HAJAM
QADIR AHMED MALIK
WAZIR MOHD

MOHD HUSSAIN
BAGGA KHAN

MOHD RASHID
MOHD IQBAL

MOHD IRSHAD KHAN
RAMZAN

MOHAD AMIN RESHI
SHERALI

SHOKET ALI

MIR KHAN

ABDUL LATIEF
GULAZAD HUSSAIN SHAH
ABDUL HAMID
MIRHUSSAIN

SUBASH CHANDER
GH MOHD WANI
MOHINDER SINGH
KARTAR SINGH
KULWANT SINGH

GH HASSAN BHAT
KHAZIR MOHD MIR
HAFEEZ ULLAH SHAH
NISAR AHMAD WANI
MAKHAN DIN

ABDUL KHALIQ
MOHD ISHAQ

MOHD JAMFL

MOHD DIN

JAN BEGUM
SHALA BEGUM
ZULEKHAR BEGUM
NAZIRA BANOO
MUGLA BEGAM
HAFEEZA BEGUM
HASINA BEGUM
RAZIA BEGUM
JOHN BEGUM
SAFEENA BEGUM
ZULAIKHAN BEGUM
KHALIDA BEGUM
SONEE BEGUM
NAZIR BEGUM
RAZIA BI
KHATOON BEGUM
AKBER BI

IQBAL BEE
SHAMIM AKHTER
RESHMA
HANEEFA AKTHAR
FAI

ZAHIDA BEGUM
KARSHAD BEGUM
RAHMAT JAN
NOOR FATIMA
MUKHTER BEGUM
GULZARBEGUM
RITA DEVI
SHAMEEMA BANOO
JOGINDRO DEVI
NIRMALA DEVI
MANIJIT KAUR
SARA BEGUM
HAJRA BANO
GULSHANA BANOO
NASEEMA

RASHID BEGUM
RAKHMAT JHAN
KHURSHIDA BEGUM
FATAMA BEGUM
SALEEMA BI

03-03-1994
01-05-1988
06-04-1994
04-04-1988
27-02-1993
01-04-1994
01-12-1994
06-04-1991
08-01-1992
01-02-1990
15-12-1990
03-11-1990
03-03-1990
01-01-1986
31-03-1992
06-04-1991
03-02-1994
01-03-1993
01-04-1991
01-06-1993
25-04-1988
05-01-1986
12-03-1995
01-02-1991
28-09-1990
01-01-1993
01-01-1986
15-02-1990
15-03-1992
01-04-1990
15-04-1994
15-02-1994
08-07-1995
14-03-1989
13-02-1994
07-03-1993
01-03-1991
07-01-1992
26-04-1987
26-01-1993
01-05-1991
31-03-1991

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

UR
UR
OBC
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
UR
OBC
ST
SC
UR
ST
ST
UR
ST
ST
UR
UR
UR
ST
OBC
UR
ST
UR
ST
ST
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
ST
ST
UR
UR
ST



1004517811
1004003686
1004007537
1006500959
1006000839
1004002899
1006500214
1007000352
1006000035
1601508910
1006500999
1006500674
1006500409
1006502561
1006000634
1601521079
1004514456
1006501709
1004504433

ZULAFQARALI
ZULAFQARALI
ZULAFQAR KHAN
ZULF KAR ALI
ZULFIQAR NAZIR
ZULFKAR AHMED
ZULFKAR ALI
ZULFKAR ALI
ZULFQAR AHMED
ZULFQAR ALI
ZULFQAR ALI
ZULFQAR ALI
ZULFQAR ALI
ZULIFQAR ALI
ZULIFQAR ALI
ZULPHAN KHAN

ZUMMARAD AHMED

ZUMURAD KHAN

ZUMURAT HUSSAIN

ABDUL RASHID

MOHD ASLAM
MUSHTAQ AHMED KHAN
MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
NAZIR HUSSAIN
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MOHD RAZAK

GH AHMAD KHAWAJA
MOHD ZAMIR

MOHD YOUNIS

MOHD ARIF

ABDUL RASHID
KAREEM BAKESM
MOHD RAFIQ

LAL HUSSAIN

YASIN KHAN

BARKIT HUSSAIN
MOHD ALAM

SABER HUSSAIN

ZUBEDA BEGUM
JAMILA BI
SHAKILA BI
FATMA BEGUM
ALAM BI

GULAM BI
ARSHAD BEGUM
RAJA

SAFIA BI
SADEEQA BI
NASEEM AKHTER
BEGUM JOHN
BEGUM JOHAN
ULFAT JAHN
MANEERA BI
ASRI

KHURSHD BEGUM
SHELLO BEGUM
KALSOOM SIBI

05-04-1991
17-03-1994
01-04-1991
02-03-1992
01-04-1993
20-10-1992
15-03-1989
24-04-1992
02-02-1994
05-01-1993
06-01-1992
20-04-1994
02-02-1994
04-02-1995
01-09-1991
12-04-1991
01-06-1994
03-01-1994
08-01-1991

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

ST
ST
UR
SC
UR
ST
ST
UR
UR
OBC
ST
UR
ST
ST
ST
OBC
ST
UR
UR



